
A-Fleet Overall
Sail 

number Name Fleet Class Race
1
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2
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Points

Regatta 
Score

Fleet 
Place

Class 
Place

WS2 Robin Shaw A L 18 18 14 15 17 18 17 18 18 18 18 189 160 1 1
USA06 Don Altmeyer A O 16 1 16 12 15 16 16 16 17 17 17 159 146 2 1
USA23 Jeff Adamski A O 0 0 18 17 14 15 18 12 14 15 14 137 137 3 2
MN1 Steve Johnson A O 14 0 17 18 18 17 15 11 10 16 10 146 136 4 3

USWE22 Ulf Jentler A O 17 0 15 13 13 14 0 14 8 14 15 123 123 5 4
CAN757 Brad Woodworth A O 0 1 1 16 1 0 0 15 13 12 13 72 72 6 5
USA118 Lisa Kremer A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 16 13 16 62 62 7 1

I42 Alex Monroe A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 10 11 46 46 8 2
IA01 Larry Reed A L 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 12 40 40 9 3

EL111 Adam Anderson A O 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 10 7 9 9 38 38 10 6
L7 Robert Richardson A L 0 0 1 14 16 1 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 11 4

C443 Del Carpenter A O 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 9 11 7 1 30 30 12 7
CAN260 Pavel Matousek A O 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 6 8 18 18 13 8

59 Arnie Cleveland A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 0 17 17 14 5
JS Joe Shea A L 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15 6
JH John Haas A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 16 7
Z1 Randy Howell A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8

A-Fleet Open
Sail 

number Name Fleet Class Race
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Points

Regatta 
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Fleet 
Place

Class 
Place

USA06 Don Altmeyer A O 16 1 16 12 15 16 16 16 17 17 17 159 146 2 1
USA23 Jeff Adamski A O 0 0 18 17 14 15 18 12 14 15 14 137 137 3 2
MN1 Steve Johnson A O 14 0 17 18 18 17 15 11 10 16 10 146 136 4 3

USWE22 Ulf Jentler A O 17 0 15 13 13 14 0 14 8 14 15 123 123 5 4
CAN757 Brad Woodworth A O 0 1 1 16 1 0 0 15 13 12 13 72 72 6 5
EL111 Adam Anderson A O 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 10 7 9 9 38 38 10 6
C443 Del Carpenter A O 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 9 11 7 1 30 30 12 7

CAN260 Pavel Matousek A O 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 6 8 18 18 13 8

A-Fleet Limited 8.5
Sail 

number Name Fleet Class Race
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Points

Regatta 
Score

Fleet 
Place

Class 
Place

WS2 Robin Shaw A L 18 18 14 15 17 18 17 18 18 18 18 189 160 1 1
I42 Alex Monroe A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 10 11 46 46 8 2

IA01 Larry Reed A L 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 12 40 40 9 3
L7 Robert Richardson A L 0 0 1 14 16 1 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 11 4
59 Arnie Cleveland A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 0 17 17 14 5
JS Joe Shea A L 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15 6
JH John Haas A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 16 7
Z1 Randy Howell A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8

A-Fleet Hybrid
Sail 

number Name Fleet Class Race
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Fleet 
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Place

USA118 Lisa Kremer A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 16 13 16 62 62 7 1

Classes

U = 
Unlimited
F = Formula
H = Hybrid
L = Limited
W = Women
V = Vintage

Mowind Hi-Point Scoring

1 point for starting, 1 point for finishing, 
1 point for each sailor beaten in the fleet.
DNS did not start = 0, DNF did not finish = 1, 
DSQ disqualified = 0 (yellow)
Throwouts:  1 for every 5 races (red)
Regatta Score = Total Points - Throwouts
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